RIOIINRIRSIRSIETRINELS

S
|| PRESENTED BY
— 02202039 —

Choctaw Durant June 2023
TIMELINE
Tournament of Champions

//CHO CTAW | cAsINO &RESORT

DURANT

Sunday June 25th
1:00 pm -5:00 pm  Loadin
Stage Equipment & Store

Monday June 26th Day Session
9:00 am Setup Courts & Finish Stage Equipment
1:00 pm Open Boards to PUBLIC

1:00 pm Bars Open

1:30 pm Food Trucks Open

2:00 pm Tournaments Begin

5:30 pm Close Food Truck for Day Session

Go down to just 1 Bar

6:00 pm Break



Monday
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm
10:30 pm

11:45 pm
12:00 am

12:00 am

Tuesday
9:00 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:00 am

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm - 6:00 pm

June 26th Evening Session
Open Boards to PUBLIC
Open Multiple Bars Back up

Food Trucks Open
Tournaments Begin
Close Food Truck for Evening

Last Call for Bars
Finish Evening Session

Casino Time

June 27th Morning Session
Open Boards to PUBLIC

Bars Open

Tournaments Begin

Food Trucks Open

Close Food Truck for Lunch
Go down to just 1 Bar

Break

Casino / Pool Time



Tuesday
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:30 pm
8:00 pm
10:30 pm

11:45 pm

12:00 am

12:00 am

Wednesday

9:00 am

12:30 pm

June 27th Evening Session
Open Boards to PUBLIC
Open Multiple Bars Back up

Food Trucks Open
Tournaments Begin
Close Food Truck for Evening

Last Call for Bars

Finish Evening Session

Casino Time

June 28th

Load Out

Load Out Completed



