

## **Choctaw Durant June 2023**

## **TIMELINE**

## **Tournament of Champions**

Sunday	June 25th
1:00 pm - 5:00 pm	Load in

Stage Equipment & Store

Monday	June 26th	Day Session
9:00 am	Setup Courts & Finish Stage	e Equipment
1:00 pm	Open Boards to PUBLIC	
1:00 pm	Bars Open	
1:30 pm	Food Trucks Open	
2:00 pm	Tournaments Begin	
5:30 pm	Close Food Truck for Day Se Go down to just 1 Bar	ession
6:00 pm	Break	

Monday	June 26th	<b>Evening Session</b>
7:00 pm	Open Boards to PUBLIC	
7:00 pm	Open Multiple Bars Back up	p
7:30 pm	Food Trucks Open	
8:00 pm	Tournaments Begin	
10:30 pm	Close Food Truck for Evenir	ng
11:45 pm	Last Call for Bars	
12:00 am	Finish Evening Session	
12:00 am	Casino Time	

Tuesday	June 27th	<b>Morning Session</b>
9:00 am	Open Boards to PUBLIC	
9:00 am	Bars Open	
10:00 am	Tournaments Begin	
10:00 am	Food Trucks Open	
2:00 pm	Close Food Truck for Lunch Go down to just 1 Bar	
2:00 pm	Break	
2:00 pm - 6:00 pm	Casino / Pool Time	

Tuesday	June 27th	<b>Evening Session</b>
7:00 pm	Open Boards to PUBLIC	
7:00 pm	Open Multiple Bars Back u	p
7:30 pm	Food Trucks Open	
8:00 pm	Tournaments Begin	
10:30 pm	Close Food Truck for Evenin	ng
11:45 pm	Last Call for Bars	
12:00 am	Finish Evening Session	
12:00 am	Casino Time	

Wednesday	June 28th
9:00 am	Load Out
12:30 pm	Load Out Completed